CHIPS

Chips vegetarian

Chips & Cheese vegetarian

Chips & Donner

Chips, Cheese & Donner

Chips & Chicken Donner

Chips, Cheese & Chicken Donner
Chips & Mixed Donner

Chips, Cheese & Mixed Donner

Chips & Chinese Curry Sauce Vvegetarian
Chips, Cheese & Chinese Curry Sauce Vegetarian
Chips, Cheese & Chilli Beef

Pulled Chicken Fries
With Cheese & Bbqg Sauce

Pulled Beef Fries
With Cheese & Bbg Sauce

Cajun fries

MEAL DEALS

Meal Deal 1

10" Pizza With 2 Toppings, A Bag Of Chips & A Can Of Juice
Meal Deal 2

12" Pizza, Vegetable Pakora, A Bag Of Chips, Garlic Bread & 2 Cans Of Juice
Meal Deal 3

16" Pizza, Any Pakora, 2 Bags Of Chips, 2 Dips & A Bottle Of Soft Drink
Meal Deal 4

Any 2 Pcs 10" Pizzas, Onion Rings, A Bag Of Chips & 2 Dips
Meal Deal 5

Any Pasta, Mac & Cheese, Bag Of Chips, Garlic Bread
10" Munchie Box

Vegetable Pakora, Chicken Pakora, Onion Rings, Donner Meat,
Salad, Chips Served With Pitta Bread, 1 Can Cf Drink & 2 Dips
12" Munchie Box

Vegetable Pakora, Chicken Pakora, Onion Rings, Donner Meat,

Salad, Chips Served With 2 Cans, 2 Pitta Breads & 3 Dips

16" Munchie Box

Vegetable Pakora, Chicken Pakaora, Onion Rings, Donner Meat,
Salad, Chips Served With Bottie Of Juice, 3 Pitta Breads & 4 Dips
10" Grill Box

Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Chicken Chaat, Chicken Pakora,
Donner Meat, Chips, 1 Any Sauce & A Can With Pitta Bread
12" Grill Box

Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Chicken Chaat, Chicken Pakora,
Donner Meat, Chips, Any 2 Sauce & A Can With 2 Pitta Breads
16" Grill Box

Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Chicken Chaat, Chicken Pakara,
Donner Meat, Chips, 2 Any Sauce & A Can With 3 Pitta Breads
Kebab Meal A

Any Large Donnor Kebab Served With Portion Of Chips

& Salad & Sauce & & Nan Bread & Can Of Juice

Kebab Meal B

Large Chicken Tikka Kebab Or Large Bbg Chargrilled Kebab,
With Portion Of Chips, Nan Bread, Salad, Sauce & Can Of Juice

Regular Large

£3.00
£4.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£7.00
£4.00
£4.50
£6.50
£6.50

£6.50

£3.00

£4.00
£5.50
£6.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£7.50
£8.00
£5.00
£5.50
£8.00
£8.50

£8.50

£4.50

£9.50
£15.00
£19.00
£15.00
£16.00
£10.00

£13.00

£20.00

£12.50

£16.00

£23.00

£9.50

STARTERS & PAKORAS

Bbg Chicken Wings

Peri Peri Chicken Wings

Buffalo Wings

Garlic Mushroom

Loaded Potato Skins

Beef Mince & Cheese Or Spicy Chicken & Cheese
Chicken Pakora

Vegetable Pakora Vegetarian
Mixed Pakora

Mozzarella Sticks

PASTAS

Our Famous American Style Macaroni Covered In A Creamy,
Sharp Extra Mature Cheese Sauce, Topped With Melted Mozzarella

Penne Arrabiatta

\egetarian - Panne Pasta In A Spicy Sauce Made From Tomato, Carlic,
Red Chilli Peppers Cocked In A Clive Oil

Chicken Carbonara

Pasta Topped With Sauteed Onions & Chicken,

Blended With Garlic & Fresh Cream

Penne Bolognese
Pasta Topped With Our Homemade Spicy Beef Ragu,
Topped With Mozzarella Cheese

Chicken Alfredo
Grilled Chicken Breast Mixed With Panne Pasta & Baked
Te Creamy Perfection Homemade Alfredo Sauce

Meatball Pasta
Penne Pasta Fresh Tormato And Onion Sauce With Handmade Meatball

Mushroom
Penne Pasta With Mushroom And Fresh Cream

PIZZAS

Piz7a Bages --wiasssass
Tomato base

£6.50
£8.00
£8.00 :?'7
£9.00

£8.00
£6.50

Regular

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.00

£6.50
£4.50
£5.50
£3.50

Barbeque Base  Arabiata Base Spicy  Garlic Base

Qur Pizzas Are Stuff Of Legends! Specially Made With Our Hand-kneaded Dough, Create Your Own On Qur Classk Margherita Or Add

Your Favourite Toppings To Any OFf Our Existing Range Of Pizzas

E oar
Classic Margherita £6.00 £8.00
Fresh Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella
Mediterranean Vegetable £7.00 £9.00
Vegetarian - Onion, Mushroom, Peppers, Sweetcorn & Olives
Spicy Mixed Vegetable £700 £950
Vegetarian - Mixed Peppers, Onion, Chillies & Jalapenos
Double Pepperoni £7.00 £10.00
Hawaiian Ham & Pinea pple £7.00 £10.00
Rolling Stone £750 £10.50
Meatballs, Garlic
Spicy Chicken £7.00 £10.00
Chicken Tikka £750 £10.00
Donner Pizza £7.00 £10.00
Shock & Awe £8.00 £10.50
Cajun Chicken, Spicy Chicken, Green Chillies, Red Onion, Peri Peri Sauce & Mozzarella
Four Seasons £8.00 £10.50
Pepperoni, Chicken, Mushrooms & Peppers
Firebird Spicy Chicken, Green Pepper, Onion £8.00 £10.50
Meat Feast £8.00 £10.50
Chicken Tikka, Pepperoni, Spicy Mince, Salami & Ham
Bbq Pulled Beef £8.00 £11.00
Pulled Beef With Jalapenos & Red Onions
Donner Ottello chicken & Donner £750 £10.50
Maestro
Chicken With Mix Vegetables £8.50 £11.00

P
£10.00

£12.00
£12.00

£12.00
£12.00
£13.50

£12.50
£13.50
£12.50
£13.50

£13.50

£13.50
£13.50

£14.00
£13.00
£16.00

@ 01413366898
©® 07359 943802

WWW.MAESTROBBQANDGRILL.COM
@ 219 Saracen St. ,Possilpark ,Glasgow ,G22 5JW




WRAPS

All Wraps Are Served With Salad & Sauce

Donner

Chicken Donner

Mix Donner

Lamb Shish

Chicken Tikka
Chargrilled Bbg Chicken

NACHOS <s.50

All Nachos Served With Jalapenos

Spicy Chicken & Cheese Nachos " QJ-*
Bbg Pulled Chicken Nachos :
Roast Vegetables Nachos vegetarian |

Bbq Pulled Beef Nachos

Beef Chillies & Cheese Nachos

KIDS ZONE

Served With Chips & Juice

Kids Chicken Nuggets
Kids Mozzarella Sticks
Kids Chicken Strips
Kids Cheese Pizza

SIDES & EXTRAS

Nan Bread

Garlic Nan Bread

Cheese Nan Bread

Garlic Cheese Nan Bread

5 Pcs Garlic Bread

5 Pcs Garlic Bread With Cheese

5 Pcs Garlic Bread With Cheese & Pepperoni
Onion Rings With Cajun Mayo Dip

DIPS €XD

Vegetarian

Mayonnaise Pakora Sauce
Garlic Mayonnaise = Kebab Sauce
Cajun Mayonnaise Peri Peri Sauce
Tomato Sauce Buffalo Sauce
Bbg Sauce Sweetchilli Sauce

DESSERTS €XD

New York Cheesecake
Salted Caramel Cake

DRINKS Can  Large Bottle

Coke £1.20 £2.50 7 Up

Diet Coke £120 £2.50 Water

Irn Bru £1.20 £2.50 Diet Pepsi
DietIrnBru  £120 £2.50 Dr Pepper
Fanta £1.20 £2.50 Kids Drink
Pepsi £1.20 £2.50

CALZONES

All Calzone Are Served With A Side Of Kebab Sauce

Donner Meat Calzone £8.00
Spicy Chicken Calzone £8.00

Meat Feast Calzone £9.00 ,
Mixed Donner Calzone £9.00
Chicken Donner & Lamb Donner "

Mixed Grill Calzone £12.00
Chicken Tikka, Bbg Chicken & Lamb Shish

BURGERS

All Beef Burgers Are 60z Handmade, From 100% Mouthwatering
Minced Beefin A Freshly Baked Soft Bun

Classic Beef Burger £5.00

Served With Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, & Ketchup

Cheese Burger £5.50

Served With Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, & Ketchup

Double Cheese Burger £7.50

Served With Lettuce, Tomato, Onian, Ketchup

New York Burger £5.50

Topped With Sauteed Mushrooms, Onions & Covered With Mozzarella Cheese

Texas Burger £5.50
Cheeseburger Topped With Three Onion Rings & Bbg Sauce

Bonanza Burger £6.00
Beefburger Topped With Donner Meat

Italian Burger £6.00

Salami, Pepperoni & Cheese

Americanos Tower Burger £9.00
Tripple Burger Topped With Cheese

Royal Burger £7.00

Fried Chicken Burger & Beef Burger Topped With Cheese

Chargrilled Chicken Burger £6.50
Chicken Breast Chargrilled, With Melted Cheddar & Delicious Cajun Mayo & Served Salad

Zinger Chicken Burger £5.50
Peri Peri Chicken Burger £6.50

Chargrilled Chicken Breast Topped With Salad, Jalapenos & Hot Peri Peri Sauce

EUROPEANS

Fish & Chips £5.50
Curly Fries £3.50
Curly Fries & Cheese £4,50
Chicken Nuggets & Chips £4.50

o T

£7.00
£7.50
£9.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£11.00
£9.00
£8.50

£7.50
£8.50

KEBABS & GRILLS

AlCopule Wi P Lo Kecahs e sered. (R
Donner Kebab £5.00 £6.50 £8.50
Chicken Donner Kebab £5.50 £700 £9.00
Mixed Donner Kebab £6.00 £750 £950
Chicken Tikka Kebab £6.00 £750 £950
Bbqg Chargrilled Chicken Kebab  £6.00 £750 £9.50
Lamb Shish Kebab £6.50 £8.50 £10.50
Mixed Grill Chicken Kebab £11.50 £14.00

Bbq Tikka & Chicken Donner

Special Mixed Kebab £16.00 £19.00

Mix Of All Our Grill Section, Served With Naan Bread, Salad & 2 Dips
Tray Of Donner Meat

HOAGIES

Served With Salad & Sauce
Donner
Chicken Donner
Mixed Donner
Chicken Tikka
Bbqg Chicken

PO'BOY SANDWICHES

All Sandwiches Are Served In A Fresh -
Baked Ciabatta With Homemade Coleslaw Single With Fries

Bbq Beef Brisket Sandwich £750 £950

Served With Coleslaw & Cajun Mayo

Grilled Cajun Chicken Sandwich

Served With Coleslaw & Cajun Mayo

Pulled Chicken Bbg Sandwich £750 £9.50
Served With Coleslaw & Bbq Sauce

The Big Durty Sandwich £8.50 £10.50

Pulled Beef, Pulled Chicken, Maestro Slaw, Double Cheese, Jalapenos & Hot Sauce

MASTERO'S MACARONI

Our Famous American Style Macarcni Covered In A Creamy, Sharp Extra
Mature Cheese Sauce, Topped With Melted Mozzarella

Macaroni Cheese (v)

Roast Vegetable Mac (v)

Spicy Chicken Mac

Pulled Beef Mac & Fresh Chilli
Pulled Chicken Mac & Roast Pepper

£750 £9.50




