CHIPS	Regular	Large
Chips Vegetarian	£3.00	£4.00
Chips & Cheese Vegetarian	£4.50	£5.50
Chips & Donner	£5.50	£6.50
Chips, Cheese & Donner	£6.00	£7.50
Chips & Chicken Donner	£6.00	£7.50
Chips, Cheese & Chicken Donner	£6.50	£8.00
Chips & Mixed Donner	£6.50	£7.50
Chips, Cheese & Mixed Donner	£7.00	£8.00
Chips & Chinese Curry Sauce Vegetarian	£4.00	£5.00
Chips, Cheese & Chinese Curry Sauce Vegetarian	£4.50	£5.50
Chips, Cheese & Chilli Beef	£6.50	£8.00
Pulled Chicken Fries With Cheese & Bbq Sauce	£6.50	£8.50
Pulled Beef Fries With Cheese & Bbq Sauce	£6.50	£8.50
Cajun fries	£3.00	£4.50

MEAL DEALS	
Meal Deal 1	£9.50
10" Pizza With 2 Toppings, A Bag Of Chips & A Can Of Juice  Meal Deal 2	£15.00
12" Pizza, Vegetable Pakora, A Bag Of Chips, Garlic Bread & 2 Cans Of Juice	113.00
Meal Deal 3	£19.00
16" Pizza, Any Pakora, 2 Bags Of Chips, 2 Dips & A Bottle Of Soft Drink	C1F 00
Meal Deal 4 Any 2 Pcs 10" Pizzas, Onion Rings, A Bag Of Chips & 2 Dips	£15.00
Meal Deal 5	£16.00
Any Pasta, Mac & Cheese, Bag Of Chips, Garlic Bread	
10" Munchie Box	£10.00
Vegetable Pakora, Chicken Pakora, Onion Rings, Donner Meat, Salad, Chips Served With Pitta Bread, 1 Can Of Drink & 2 Dips	
12" Munchie Box	£13.00
Vegetable Pakora, Chicken Pakora, Onion Rings, Donner Meat, Salad, Chips Served With 2 Cans, 2 Pitta Breads & 3 Dips	
16" Munchie Box	£20.00
Vegetable Pakora, Chicken Pakora, Onion Rings, Donner Meat, Salad, Chips Served With Bottle Of Juice, 3 Pitta Breads & 4 Dips	55565 55
10" Grill Box	£12.50
Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Chicken Chaat, Chicken Pakora, Donner Meat, Chips, 1 Any Sauce & A Can With Pitta Bread	
12" Grill Box	£16.00
Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Chicken Chaat, Chicken Pakora, Donner Meat, Chips, Any 2 Sauce & A Can With 2 Pitta Breads	
16" Grill Box	£23.00
Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Chicken Chaat, Chicken Pakora, Donner Meat, Chips, 3 Any Sauce & A Can With 3 Pitta Breads	
Kebab Meal A	£9.50
Any Large Donnor Kebab Served With Portion Of Chips & Salad & Sauce & & Nan Bread & Can Of Juice	
Kebab Meal B	£10.00

With Portion Of Chips,	Nan Bread, Salad, Sauce & Can Of Jul	ce
a de la constante de la consta	Coca Colla	See Lea
	STATE OF THE PARTY	

Large Chicken Tikka Kebab Or Large Bbq Chargrilled Kebab,

STARTERS & PAKORAS	Regular	LARGE
Bbq Chicken Wings	£4.50	£6.50
Peri Peri Chicken Wings	£4.50	£6.50
Buffalo Wings	£4.50	£6.50
Garlic Mushroom	£4.50	
Loaded Potato Skins	£6.00	
Beef Mince & Cheese Or Spicy Chicken & Cheese		
Chicken Pakora	£6.50	£8.50
Vegetable Pakora Vegetarian	£4.50	£5.50
Mixed Pakora	£5.50	£7.50
Mozzarella Sticks	£3.50	£5.50

## **PASTAS**

Our Famous American Style Macaroni Covered In A Creamy, Sharp Extra Mature Cheese Sauce, Topped With Melted Mozzarella

#### Penne Arrabiatta

Vegetarian - Panne Pasta In A Spicy Sauce Made From Tomato, Garlic Red Chilli Peppers Cooked In A Olive Oil

#### Chicken Carbonara

Pasta Topped With Sauteed Onions & Chicken, Blended With Garlic & Fresh Cream

#### Penne Bolognese

#### Chicken Alfredo

Grilled Chicken Breast Mixed With Panne Pasta & Baked To Creamy Perfection Homemade Alfredo Sauce

#### Meatball Pasta

Penne Pasta Fresh Tomato And Onion Sauce With Handmade Meatball

£9.00 £8.00 £6.50

£6.50

£8.00



# **PIZZAS**

Pizza Bases			
Tomato base	Barbeque Base	Arabiata Base Spicy	Garlic Base

Our Pizzas Are Stuff Of Legends! Specially Made With Our Hand-kneaded Dough, Create Your Own On Our Classic Margherita Or Add

Your Favourite Toppings To Any Of Our Existing Range Of Pizzas		14	17	
Classic Margherita Fresh Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella	£6.00	£8.00	£10.00	
Mediterranean Vegetable Vegetarian - Onion, Mushroom, Peppers, Sweetcorn &	£7.00	£9.00	£12.00	
Spicy Mixed Vegetable Vegetarian - Mixed Peppers, Onion, Chillies & Jalapeno	£7.00	£9.50	£12.00	
Double Pepperoni	£7.00	£10.00	£12.00	
Hawaiian Ham & Pineapple	£7.00	£10.00	£12.00	
Rolling Stone Meatballs, Garlic	£7.50	£10.50	£13.50	
Spicy Chicken	£7.00	£10.00	£12.50	
Chicken Tikka	£7.50	£10.00	£13.50	
Donner Pizza	£7.00	£10.00	£12.50	
Shock & Awe	£8.00	£10.50	£13.50	
Cajun Chicken, Spicy Chicken, Green Chillies, Red Onion, Peri Peri Sa	uce & Mozzare	ella		
Four Seasons Pepperoni, Chicken, Mushrooms & Peppers	£8.00	£10.50	£13.50	
Firebird Spicy Chicken, Green Pepper, Onion	£8.00	£10.50	£13.50	
Meat Feast Chicken Tikka, Pepperoni, Spicy Mince, Salami & Ham	£8.00	£10.50	£13.50	
Bbq Pulled Beef Pulled Beef With Jalapenos & Red Onions	£8.00	£11.00	£14.00	
Donner Ottello Chicken & Donner Maestro	£7.50	£10.50	£13.00	
Chicken With Mix Vegetables	£8.50	£11.00	£16.00	



- **©** 01413366898
- **07359 943802**

WWW.MAESTROBBQANDGRILL.COM

Q 219 Saracen St. ,Possilpark ,Glasgow ,G22 5JW











## **WRAPS**

All Wraps Are Served With Salad & Sauce

£5.00 Donner Chicken Donner £6.00 £6.00 Mix Donner Lamb Shish £6.50 £6.00 Chicken Tikka Chargrilled Bbq Chicken £6.00



All Nachos Served With Jalapenos Spicy Chicken & Cheese Nachos **Bbq Pulled Chicken Nachos** Roast Vegetables Nachos Vegetarian **Bbq Pulled Beef Nachos** Beef Chillies & Cheese Nachos



#### **KIDS ZONE**

Served With Chips & Juice	
Kids Chicken Nuggets	£5.00
Kids Mozzarella Sticks	£5.00
Kids Chicken Strips	£5.00
Kids Cheese Pizza	£6.50

## **SIDES & EXTRAS**

	67.50
Nan Bread	£1.50
Garlic Nan Bread	£3.00
Cheese Nan Bread	£3.50
Garlic Cheese Nan Bread	£3.50
5 Pcs Garlic Bread	£3.00
5 Pcs Garlic Bread With Cheese	£4.00
5 Pcs Garlic Bread With Cheese & Pepperoni	£4.50
Onion Rings With Cajun Mayo Dip	£4.00

## DIPS £0.70

Vegetarian

Mayonnaise Pakora Sauce Garlic Mayonnaise **Kebab Sauce** Cajun Mayonnaise Peri Peri Sauce **Tomato Sauce Buffalo Sauce** Sweetchilli Sauce **Bbq Sauce** 

## DESSERTS £4.50

New York Cheesecake Salted Caramel Cake



D	RINKS
_	•

DRINNS	Can	Large Bottle		
Coke	£1.20	£2.50	7 Up	£1.20
Diet Coke	£1.20	£2.50	Water	£1.00
Irn Bru	£1.20	£2.50	Diet Pepsi	£1.20
Diet Irn Bru	£1.20	£2.50	Dr Pepper	£1.20
Fanta	£1.20	£2.50	Kids Drink	£1.00
Pepsi	£1.20	£2.50		

## **CALZONES**

All Calzone Are Served With A Side Of Kebab Sauce Donner Meat Calzone £8.00 Spicy Chicken Calzone £8.00 Meat Feast Calzone £9.00 £9.00 Mixed Donner Calzone Chicken Donner & Lamb Donner Mixed Grill Calzone £12.00

Chicken Tikka, Bbq Chicken & Lamb Shish

#### **BURGERS**

Minced Beef In A Freshly Baked Soft Bun	Single	Meal
Classic Beef Burger	£5.00	£7.00
Served With Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, & Ketchup		
Cheese Burger	£5.50	£7.50
Served With Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, & Ketchup		
Double Cheese Burger	£7.50	£9.50
Served With Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Ketchup		
New York Burger	£5.50	£7.50
Topped With Sauteed Mushrooms, Onions & Covered With Mozzare	lla Cheese	
Texas Burger	£5.50	£7.50
Cheeseburger Topped With Three Onion Rings & Bbq Sauce		
Bonanza Burger	£6.00	£8.00
Beefburger Topped With Donner Meat		
Italian Burger	£6.00	£8.00
Salami, Pepperoni & Cheese		
Americanos Tower Burger	£9.00	£11.00
Tripple Burger Topped With Cheese		
Royal Burger	£7.00	£9.00
Fried Chicken Burger & Beef Burger Topped With Cheese		
Chargrilled Chicken Burger	£6.50	£8.50
Chicken Breast Chargrilled, With Melted Cheddar & Delicious Cajun Mayo &	Served Salad	
Zinger Chicken Burger	£5.50	£7.50
Peri Peri Chicken Burger	£6.50	£8.50
Chargrilled Chicken Breast Topped With Salad, Jalapenos & Hot Peri Peri Sal		



# **EUROPEANS**

Fish &	Chips
Curly I	Fries
Curly I	Fries & Cheese
Chicke	en Nuggets & Chips
CHICK	en Nuggets & Chips



Regular

Large

#### VEDADE & COULS

All Regular With Pitta & Large,king Kebabs Are Served With Naan Bread , Salad & Sauce	Regular	Large	King
Donner Kebab	£5.00	£6.50	£8.50
Chicken Donner Kebab	£5.50	£7.00	£9.00
Mixed Donner Kebab	£6.00	£7.50	£9.50
Chicken Tikka Kebab	£6.00	£7.50	£9.50
Bbq Chargrilled Chicken Kebab	£6.00	£7.50	£9.50
Lamb Shish Kebab	£6.50	£8.50	£10.50
Mixed Grill Chicken Kebab Bbg Tikka & Chicken Donner		£11.50	£14.00
Special Mixed Kebab Mix Of All Our Grill Section, Served With Naan Bread, Salad	& 2 Dips	£16.00	£19.00
Tray Of Donner Meat		£4.00	£5.00



# HOAGIES

Served With Salad & Sauce	
Donner	£6.50
Chicken Donner	£8.00
Mixed Donner	£7.50
Chicken Tikka	£8.00
Bbq Chicken	£8.00



## **PO'BOY SANDWICHES**

All Sandwiches Are Served In A Fresh - Baked Ciabatta With Homemade Coleslaw	Single	With Fries
Bbg Beef Brisket Sandwich	£7.50	£9.50
Served With Coleslaw & Cajun Mayo	17.50	19.50
Grilled Cajun Chicken Sandwich	£7.50	£9.50
Served With Coleslaw & Cajun Mayo		
Pulled Chicken Bbq Sandwich Served With Coleslaw & Bbq Sauce	£7.50	£9.50
The Big Durty Sandwich	£8.50	£10.50
Pulled Beef, Pulled Chicken, Maestro Slaw, Double Cheese, Jalane	nos & Hot Sauce	

## **MASTERO'S MACARONI**

Our Famous American Style Macaroni Covered In A Creamy, Sharp Extra Mature Cheese Sauce, Topped With Melted Mozzarella

Macaroni Cheese (v)	£5.50
Roast Vegetable Mac (v)	£6.50
Spicy Chicken Mac	£7.00
Pulled Beef Mac & Fresh Chilli	£7.00
Pulled Chicken Mac & Roast Pepper	£7.00